
Educational Service District  
Regional Science Coordinators 

ESD 101 
Michelle Grove
4202 S. Regal Street 
Spokane, WA 99223 
509-789-6757

ESD 105 
Luke Matlack 
33 S Second Street 
Yakima, WA 98902 
509-575-2852

ESD 112 
Stacy Meyer 
2500 NE 65th Avenue 
Vancouver, WA 98661 
360-750-7500

ESD 113 
Scott Killough 
6005 Tyee Dr SW 
Tumwater, WA 98512 
360-464-6700

ESD 114 
Jeff Ryan 
105 National Avenue 
N Bremerton, WA 
98312 360-479-0993

ESD 121 
Cheryl Lydon 
800 Oakesdale Ave SW 
Renton, WA 98057 
425-917-7600

ESD 123 
Lorianne Donovan 
3918 W Court Street 
Pasco, WA 99301 
509-547-8441

ESD 171 
Cari Haug 
430 Olds Station Road 
Wenatchee, WA 98801 
509-665-2610

ESD 189 
Brian MacNevin 
1601 R Avenue 
Anacortes, WA 98221 
360-299-4716

http://www.esd101.net/
http://www.esd105.org/
mailto:luke.matlack@esd105.org
http://www.esd112.org/
mailto:stacy.meyer@esd112.org
http://www.esd113.k12.wa.us/
mailto:skillough@esd113.org
https://www.oesd114.org/
mailto:jryan@oesd114.org
http://www.psesd.org/
mailto:clydon@psesd.org
http://www.esd123.org/
mailto:ldonovan@esd123.org
http://www.ncesd.org/
mailto:carissah@ncesd.org
http://www.esd189.org/
mailto:bmacnevin@nwesd.org
mailto:mgrove@esd101.net
https://www.esd113.org/
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